
 10.00 

 360.00 

 3.00 

 360.00 

 320.00 

 15.00 

 17.00 

 43.00 

M4 x 30mm

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

NOTE: All dimentions are in MM
Protective lacquer to prevent 
oxidasation and corrosion.
Suitable for all appliance doors

DATE: 2023

MATERIAL:

BRASS

Cleaning & Maintenance: Wipe with warm water and a soft cloth
Avoid Abrasive towels and sponges, cleaning sprays,
bleach and hand sanitizer

TITLE:

        BRASS BAR HANDLE

SKU:

Bar handle - Backplate
(320mm Hole Centre)

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

WEIGHT: 

850 g
Finish:

Brushed
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